
 

College Open Evenings 2014/2015 

Sat 29 November 10am-1pm  Askham Bryan 

Sat 17 January 10am-1pm Askham Bryan 

Tues 20 January 5pm-8pm Redcar & Cleveland College 

Wed 21 January 6pm-8pm Stockton Riverside College (Teesdale) 

Sat 24 January 10am-2pm CCAD 

Tues 3 February 6pm-8pm Stockton Riverside College (BEDE Sixth 

Form) 

Sat 7 February 10am-12pm Middlesbrough College 

Tues 10 February 5-7pm TTE (Apprenticeships) 

Thurs 12 February 5-7pm TTE (Apprenticeships) 

Sat 28 February 10am-1pm Askham Bryan 

Tues 10 March 6pm-8pm Stockton Riverside College (Teesdale – 

Apprenticeships) 

Tues 24 March 5pm-6:30pm Askham Bryan  

Wed 25 March 5:30pm-7:30pm Prior Pursglove College 

Sat 18 April 10.00am–12.30pm Prior Pursglove College 

Tues 21 April 5:30pm – 8pm CCAD 

Tues 21 April 5pm-6:30pm Askham Bryan 

Thurs 30 April 5pm-8pm Middlesbrough College 

Thurs 7 May 5pm-8pm Redcar & Cleveland College 

Tues19 May 5pm-6:30pm Askham Bryan 

Exhibition Week 18-24 June –

free entry! 

(timings on CCAD website soon) 

CCAD 

Tues 23 June 5pm-6:30pm Askham Bryan 

 
If there are any colleges or training providers not listed above that you would like to 

visit or you would like to visit the above prior to their open evenings, please speak to 

your Learning Manager.  

 
Including:  

The Sixth Form Experience (Normanby & Nunthorpe) 

Macmillan Academy 

Shape Training 

Trinity Catholic Sixth Form College 

Post16@Freebrough 


